Combination
Fire/Smoke Dampers
The Power of Two Working as One
Matched with
Pneumatic Actuator
EFL or PFL
Controlled Closure
Two-position dampers tested to

Combination FIRE/SMOKE DAMPER
FIRE — UL 555 1-1/2 hour fire-rated   •   SMOKE — UL 555S Class I or II leakage-rated
Ordering Code T O W L P - w w w x h h h D
Application T = Combination Fire/Smoke T
Blade Operation O = Opposed O
Blade Type G = Class I
W = Class II W
Temperature Sensor L = 165ºF actuation L
M = 212ºF actuation
H = 250ºF actuation
Actuator Type A = 120 VAC 250ºF
B = 24 VAC 250ºF
C = 120 VAC 350ºF
D = 24 VAC 350ºF
P = Pneumatic 350ºF P
Width Dimensions 008 to 120, 1 inch increments 0 2 4
Height Dimensions 007 to 096, 1 inch increments 0 4 8
Options (Limit 2) D = Smoke detector, no-flow D
E = Exact size
F = Fast angle
I = Indicator switch (blade position)
Q = Internal mounted actuator
V = Transition
Note: Not all configurations are available.